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People with time for Children 

 

19th January 2018 
 
Dear Parents, 
 
After School Clubs – Netball Club  
 
Your child ………………………………………… has been allocated a place at the Netball After School Club which begins on 
Tuesday 23rd January 2018 from 3.00 – 4.00. They will be expected to attend all sessions. If sessions are missed 
without valid reason the place will be offered to someone else. 
 
The clubs will run on the following dates: 
 

Tuesday 23rd January 2018 
Tuesday 30th January 2018 
Tuesday 6th February 2018 
Tuesday 13th February 2018 – Half Term – No Session 
Tuesday 20th February 2018 – No Session  
Tuesday 27th February 2018  
Tuesday 6th March 2018 
Tuesday 13th March 2018 
Tuesday 20th March 2018 – Parents Evening – No Session  
Tuesday 27th March 2018  

 
Please let the office know if you do not wish for your child to take up this place. 
 
Many thanks 
 
Hayley McGoldrick 
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